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Data Sheet 70.9700

Software
for Indicators, Recorders and Temperature Transmitters
Downloadable from: http://www2.jumo.de/index_www2.html

Device designation

Device
software
version

di-48 Data Sheet 70.1520 (95.1520) 102.xx..
di-08 / 32 Data Sheet 70.1530 (95.1530) 149.xx..
di eco Data Sheet 70.1540 (95.1540) 168.xx...
LOGOLINE 500 (d) Data Sheet 70.6000 (95.3530) 078.xx.xx.
LOGOPRINT 500 Data Sheet 70.6030 (95.4012) 105.xx.xx.
LOGOSCREEN 500cf Data Sheet 70.6510 208.01.xx
LOGOSCREEN es Data Sheet 70.6560 (95.5011) 172.xx.xx.
LOGOSCREEN cf Data Sheet 70.6570 (95.5012) 172.xx.xx.
LOGOSCREEN nt Data Shett 70.6580 187.xx.xx
dTRANS T01 Data Sheet 70.7010 (95.6550) 114/153.xx.xx.
dTRANS T02 Data Sheet 70.7020 (95.6520) 135/151.xx.xx.
dTRANS T03 Data Sheet 70.7030 (95.6530) 194.xx.xx.
dTRANS T04 Data Sheet 70.7040 199.xx.xx.

Software programs1 (multilingual) Sales No.
x PC software package, consisting of:

70/00417278

Setup software,
PC Evaluation software (PCA3000),
PCA Communications software (PCC),
PC Security Manager (PCS) and
PC Audit Trail Manager (PCAT)

x IQ / OQ documentation (German / English) 70/00436829
x IQ / OQ documentation (French / English) 70/00441797

x x x PC Evaluation program (PCA3000) 177.xx.xx 70/00431882
x x x PCA Communications server (PCC) 178.xx.xx 70/00431879

x Setup program 70/00361535
x Setup program 70/00355073

x Setup program 70/00378730
x Setup program 70/00397093

x Setup program 70/00378733
x Setup program 70/00363042

x Setup program 70/00432408
x Setup program 70/00438980

x Setup program 70/00419998
x Setup program 70/00448774

x Setup program 70/00467262
x Setup program 70/00468991

1. Delivery time for software: about 3 working days
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Accessories
for Indicators, Recorders and Temperature Transmitters

Device designation
di-48 Data Sheet 70.1520 (95.1520)
di-08 / 32 Data Sheet 70.1530 (95.1530)
di eco Data Sheet 70.1540 (95.1540)
LOGOLINE 500 (d) Data Sheet 70.6000 (95.3530)
LOGOPRINT 500 Data Sheet 70.6030 (95.4012)
LOGOSCREEN 500cf Data Sheet 70.6510
LOGOSCREEN es Data Sheet 70.6560 (95.5011)
LOGOSCREEN cf Data Sheet 70.6570 (95.5012)
LOGOSCREEN nt Data Sheet 70.6580
dTRANS T01 Data Sheet 70.7010 (95.6550)
dTRANS T02 Data Sheet 70.7020 (95.6520)
dTRANS T03 Data Sheet 70.7030 (95.6530)
dTRANS T04 Data Sheet 70.7040
Accessories Sales No.

x x x x x x x x x x x x Converter cable, USB-serial 70/00408077
x x Enable math / logic module 70/00393217

x 4-way relay module for open-collector outputs 70/00404537

x x ER8 relay module, 110 — 240V AC2 70/00405292

x x ER8 relay module, 20 — 53V AC2 70/00405297

x x x PC interface with TTL / RS232 converter 70/00301315  Fig. 1
x x x x x x x x x x x x PC interface with USB / TTL converter, adapter (socket) and adapter (pins) 70/00456352  Fig. 2

x x x x x x x PC interface with TTL / RS232 converter and adapter (socket) 70/00350260  Fig. 3
x x PC interface with TTL / RS232 converter and adapter (pins) 70/00400821  Fig. 4

x PC interface with TTL / RS232 converter, PSU (230V AC) and adapter (socket) 70/00394201
x PC interface with TTL / RS232 converter, PSU (115V AC) and adapter (socket) 70/00403384

x x x x RS232 interface cable (9/9-pole) 70/00367735
x x x x RS232 interface cable (9/25-pole) 70/00367736
x x x x CF-card reader (USB2.0) 70/00423136
x x x x CF-card adapter, type II 70/00424310
x x x x CompactFlash 64MB 70/00419404
x x x x CompactFlash 128MB 70/00419398
x x x x CompactFlash 256MB 70/00463462
x x x x Modem cable 5m (2x 9-pole pin) 70/00427093
x x x x Modem cable 5m (25/9-pole pin) 70/00431871

x x Fixing bracket, for mounting the B head transmitter on DIN rail 70/00352463
x Barcode-reader with RS232 interface 70/00407798

x x x x Analog DIN rail modem, configured, with accessories 70/00416612
x x x x ISDN DIN rail modem, configured, with accessories 70/00416611
x x x x GSM modem, configured, with accessories 70/00440255

2. extra code is necessary

Fig. 1 Fig. 2

    with 2 connecting cables

Fig. 3 Fig. 4


